
 

Governing Body Meeting Attendance 2020-2021 

 

Full Governing Body  

Governor 12.11.20  02.01.21  
 

04.03.21 18.03.21 20.05.21 15.07.21 6 meetings 

Michelle Randles Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  -  -  4/4 

Meg Turner  -  -  -  -  Attended (as 
Acting Head)  

Attended (as 
Acting Head) 

2/2 

Sophie Graham  Attended  Attended Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  6/6 

Mark Hunter  Attended  Attended Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  6/6 

Tony Brown  Attended  Attended Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  6/6 

Jolene Georgiou Attended  Attended Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  6/6 

Kate Belshaw  Attended  Attended Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  6/6 

Iftikhar Hussain  Apologies  Attended Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  5/6 

Laviza Khalifa  Attended  Attended   Attended  Attended  Attended  5/6 

Elinor McDonald Attended  Attended Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  6/6 

Jenny Thomas  Attended  Attended Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  6/6 

Michelle Reece 
Jones 

-  -  -  -  Attended  Attended  2/2 

 

 

Curriculum Committee 

  

Governor  15.11.20  14.01.21 29.04.21 
 

08.07.21 4 meetings 

Michelle Randles  Attended  Attended  Attended  -  3/3 

Meg Turner  -  -  -  Attended (as Acting Head) 1/1 

Iftikhar Hussain  Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended 4/4 

Jenny Thomas  Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  4/4 

Sophie Graham  Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  4/4 

Laviza Khalifa  Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  4/4 

Elinor McDonald  Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  4/4 

Mark Hunter  Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  4/4 

 

  

 

 



Finance and Resources Committee 

 

 Governor 15.10.20 14.01.21 
 

29.04.21 08.07.21 4 meetings 

Michelle Randles  Attended  Attended  Attended  -  3/3 

Meg Turner  -  -  -  Attended (as Acting   

Head) 

1/1 

Kate Belshaw  Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  4/4 

Jolene Georgiou  Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  4/4 

Elinor McDonald  Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  4/4 

Tony Brown  Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  4/4 

Jenny Thomas  Attended  Attended  Attended  Attended  4/4 

 

 

 

  


